HAFNIA LTD.

HAFNIA LTD.

ISIN: BMG4233B1090 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/18 16:15:01
Price

6.79 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.66% (-0.05)

BMG4233B1090
HAFNI

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport

Stock

3,623 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

6.825 EUR (310)
7.005 EUR (300)
6.775 EUR

6.82 EUR

6.775 EUR
6.835 EUR
6.655 EUR

0

0.00

5

0

.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

L.00

Sy

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=216104107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG4233B1090&ID_NOTATION=293116092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7992cb1da1130bae2a8b934f51562eed90be1614e09e257c18c4ba0886433a11&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb2a312eb4bf6525c&time=1726759034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34e0475a5be36024a689e961d2d2e7f9a75f9527c1cbdfb862780df9a7299d97&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5becd03df0b1133d1&time=1726759034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=788a70e8b5c7cc429d7e2a901641637ec486e6a751f3efd63cea216038666c18&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce353deb7f928f9e6&time=1726759034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=419d77a5b50175d38a52eb2e65b03ffa06fb71e6b0b2c9775e5b29c3d4ce9558&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da6e05d0d90d5014e&time=1726759034&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b224d208a8bf760195c5c51e09fe6b3785bed12f43cc019893c83d498a587d9&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a2d78b4cc56c2f8e&time=1726759034&tool=RSC

HAFNIA LTD.

Details

2024/09/18 16:15:01

Price
6.79 EUR

Difference © -066%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN BMG4233B1090
Symbol HAFNI
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,623 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.825 EUR (310)
Ask (Ask size) 7.005 EUR (300)
Open 6.775 EUR
High 6.82 EUR
Low 6.775 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.835 EUR
VWAP 6.655 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.40% +21.08% +321.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.16  +1.19 +5.21
Beta - - -
Volatility 3490 38.46 46.21

ERSTE

Group

8.00
7.00

6.00

3.00 pW

2.00 A

L.00

Sy

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HAFNIA LTD.

6.56 EUR (60)

6.77 EUR (253)

7.19 EUR (344)

6.63 EUR (274)

8.15 EUR (2024/06/03)
5.95 EUR (2024/01/11)
8.15 EUR (2024/06/03)
5.12 EUR (2023/12/13)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 15:24 6.92 EUR 0.03 12
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:31 6.835 EUR 0.00 10
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 17:00 7.705USD 2.83 2,107
18

Munich 2024/09/ 10:26 6.925 EUR 0.00 2
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 16:15 6.79 EUR 0.00 5)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=293116092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373803468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457617546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369270447

HAFNIA LTD.

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 16:19 81.20 NOK 4.47
18

2024/09/ 16:00 6.855 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 17:00 6.925 EUR 0.00
18

48

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274079166

HAFNIA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

:HAFN|A

Maombar of BW Group

Contact Details
HAFNIA LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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